
30
' B

UILD
IN

G SETBACK

40' BUILDING SETBACK

40'  BUILDING  SETBACK

30' BUILDING SETBACK

30
' B

UILD
IN

G S
ET

BA
CK

30
' B

U
IL

D
IN

G
 S

ET
BA

C
K

30' BUILDING SETBACK

30' SETBACK

WLF-21

WLF-20

WLF-19

WLF-18

WLF-17

WLF-16

WLF-15

WLF-14
WLF-13

WLF-12

WLF-11

WLF-10

WLF-24

WLF-23 WLF-22

WLF-25

WLF-26

WLF-27

WLF-28

WLF-29

N/F
Todi Canie

Vol. 241 Pg. 1101  S.L.R.

N/F
Moisha K. & Robert

Blechman
Vol. 263 Pg. 165  S.L.R.

N/F
Michael E. Rogers
Vol. 134 Pg. 862  S.L.R.

N/F
Charles & Sandra

Kalison
Vol. 173 Pg. 186  S.L.R.

N/F
Sarah Patterson Virden

Vol. 258 Pg. 585  S.L.R.

N/F
Jack Hawley II

Vol. 247 Pg. 254  S.L.R.

N/F
Paul & Elaine

Watson
Vol. 262 Pg. 378  S.L.R.

N/F
FB Square

Lk LLC
Vol. 271 Pg. 352

S.L.R.

WA-7

WA-131

WA-132WA-133

WA-130

WA-2

WA-6

IWC-WA-3

WA-1

WA-5

WA-3

IWC-WA-2
WA-4

IWC-WA-4

IWC-WA-5WA-101

WA-102

WA-103

WA-104

WA-105

WA-106

WA-120 WA-121
WA-122

WA-123

IWC-WA-1

W-100

W-101
W-102W-103W-104

W-105
W-106

W-107

W-108

W-109

W-110

W-111
W-112

W-113

W-114

W-115

W-116W-117

W-118

W-119
W-120

W-121
W-122

W-123

W-124

W-125

W-126

W-127

W-128

W-129

W-130

W-131

W-132

W-133

W-134

W-135

W-136

W-137

W-138

W-139

W-140

W-141

W-142 W-143
W-144

W-145
W-146 W-147

W-148

UP

UP

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

22'

22'

20
'

18'

24
'

24
'

19' TYP.

9'
 T

YP
.

24'

18'

22'

20'

R15'

R50'

R5'

R5' R5'

R15'
R15'

R3'

R15'

R15'

R20'

R15'

R14'

20'
40.2'

6

27

13

7 7

7

9

8

40
'

5

R3'

R4'

R4'
R5'

R4'

R4'

R5'

R5'

24'

24'

24
'

PARKING SPACE
COUNT (TYP.)

6' GRAVEL CART PATH
(TYP.)

6' GRAVEL CART PATH (TYP.)

9 COMPACT SPACES
(8' X 15')

NDDB BOUNDARY

GREAT LAWN &
OVERFLOW
PARKING

39 SPACES

RETAINING WALLS TO BE DESIGNED
BY CT LICENSED PROFESSIONAL

ENGINEER (TYP.)

75' WETLAND SETBACK
(TYP.)

FENCE AROUND CELL TOWER AND EQUIPMENT

PROPOSED TREELINE (TYP.)

DETENTION/WATER QUALITY
BASIN BOUNDARY (TYP.)

EMERGENCY ACCESS ONLY

RETAINING WALL TO BE
DESIGNED BY CT LICENSED
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER

ENTRANCE ONLY

VEHICLE GATE

12" PAINTED STOP BAR (TYP.)

AC

C

EXIT ONLY

DIRECTIONAL ARROW
PAINTED WHITE (TYP.)

C

TIMBER GUARDRAIL (TYP.)

TIMBER VEHICLE BRIDGE
-SEE STRUCTURAL DETAILS

PROPOSED SAW CUT LINE
ALL WORK IN RIGHT-OF-WAY

TO BE APPROVED BY AND
COORDINATED WITH CT DOT

AQUIFER PROTECTION
BOUNDARY

DUMPSTER ENCLOSURE

TREATMENT ROOMS

 PLUNGE POOL

EXISTING STONE RETAINING
WALL TO REMAIN

SPA BATHROOMS/STORAGE

B
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50' WATERCOURSE
SETBACK (TYP.)

DELIVERY
AREA

2.5' HIGH
FREESTANDING

CONCRETE WALL
W/FIELDSTONE VENEER
(TO BE DESIGNED BY A

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER)

PROPOSED CONSERVATION RESTRICTION AREA FOR
RELOCATION OF STATE LISTED PLANTS (±5,530 S.F.)

R10'

EV CHARGING STATION
(TYP. OF 8) SERVICE TO 16 SPACES

ELECTRICAL INFRASTRUCTURE TO BE
INSTALLED DURING CONSTRUCTION

PROPOSED SAW CUT LINE
ALL WORK IN ROW TO BE APPROVED
AND COORDINATED WITH BY CT DOT

PROPOSED SAW CUT LINE
ALL WORK IN RIGHT-OF-WAY

TO BE APPROVED BY AND
COORDINATED WITH CT DOT

START OF 6" BELGIUM
BLOCK DROP CURB

END OF 6" BELGIUM
BLOCK DROP CURB

2.5' HIGH FREESTANDING
CONCRETE WALL
W/FIELDSTONE VENEER
(TO BE DESIGNED BY A
STRUCTURAL ENGINEER)
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YOGA/FLEX ROOM
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SWITCHBACK
RAMP TO PORCH

R14'

GENERATOR
ELECTRIC TRANSFORMER

ELECTRIC DISCONNECT,
METERING CABINET AND
AUTOMATIC TRANSFER
SWITCH

EXISTING HOUSE
TO REMAIN

ADA ACCESSIBLE RAMP CONCRETE
LANDING

LANDSCAPED
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TERRACE

LANDSCAPED
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ACCESSIBLE

VAN

INSTALL CUSTOM
ACCESSIBLE PARKING
SIGN - SEE DETAILS
"VAN" SIGN AT
LOCATIONS SHOWN
ON PLAN

STOP SIGN
INSTALL 31-0552

SIGN LEGEND

A

B

DO NOT

ENTER

DO NOT ENTER SIGN
INSTALL 31-1119

LAYOUT LEGEND

DECORATIVE SITE LIGHT (TYP. OF 22)
(12' MOUNTING HEIGHT)

DECORATIVE BOLLARD LIGHT (TYP. OF 29)
(2' MOUNTING HEIGHT)

GRAVEL SURFACE

BRICK OR CONCRETE
PAVERS (IMPERVIOUS)

STORMWATER BASIN BOUNDARY

C

TIMBER GUARDRAIL

EXISTING TREE LEGEND

GOOD

FAIR

POOR

DEAD


	Sheets and Views
	LA


